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Column,1 

Name 

Currie, Walter James, B.E. .. 
Cutler, Kevin Mulqueen, A.M.N.z.r.E. . . 
Cutler, Ralph Bernard, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E .. 
DalmeF, Erle Brooklyn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . .. 
Danaher, Martin Denis, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Darlow, Robert Brockway, B.E., A.M.l.C.E., A.M.N.z.1 .. E. 
Darroch, Alexander Gordon, A.M.I.MECH.E. . . 
Davenport, Arthur Egbert, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davenport, Peter Bradburn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Davidson, Charles Clark, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Davidson, Geoffrey George, A.M.I.E.E. . . . . 
Davidson, Norman Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.K 
Davies, Vernon Corbett, B.SC., M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davis, Athol Reeve, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Davis~ Dudley Francis . . . . 
Davis, John Edward, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . . . 
Davis, Reginald Maurice, n.E;, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N;Z.I.E. 
Davis, Victor Thomas, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dawson, Rex Drayton, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dawson, Robert James, M.I.E.E. 
Dawson, Russell James, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E~ 
De Courcy, Nevinson Russell, A.M.I.C.E. . . 
Dee, Keith Thomas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N;Z.I.E. 
Dekker; Bernard, A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . . . 
de Lambert, John Richard, B.E., A.M.N.Z;I.E. 
de Leon, Peter Ralph Lewis, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
de Lief de, Gysbert Zacharias, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
de Lisle, Edwin William, M.SC., A.M;I.E.E., A.M.N;Z.I.E. 
Dempsey, James William, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.J.E. 
Dencla, Neville Drayton, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dennison, Noel Carlton, B.E., A.M.l.MECH.E; 
Denton, Paul Mowbray, A.M.I.E.E. 
De Stefano, Joseph George, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
De. Terte, Desmond Arthur, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dews, Edwin Arthur, B·.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dibble, Andrew Mervyn, B'.SC., M.I.C.E., A.M~N.Z.I.E: 
Dickens, Thomas Arthur John, B.SC., B.E., A.M.LE.B., A.M.N.Z.I.E; 
Dickie, Leslie William 
Dickinson, Ivan John, B.E. 
Dickson, Arthur James, O.B.E., B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dickson, Douglas William, B.E. 
Dickson, Russell Arthur, B.E., B.SC., M.N.Z.I.E. 
]Dobson, Joseph, A.M.I.MECH;E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Docld, Stanley Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Dodd, Thomas Alexander Heathcote, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Doidge, Frederick Vincent, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Doidge, Oliver Joseph, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Doig, Fergus Martin, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dokter, Pier Sybren, B.E., A.M.:r.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Donald, Allan, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.B. 
Donaldson, Dawson, B.SC., M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.E ... 
Douglas, David Wright, A.M.I.E.E. 
Douglas, James Stuart, A.M.I.C.E. 
Douglass, Kenneth, B.E., A.M.l.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Downer, Arnold Fielder, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Downer, John Bruce, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Downey, David Gladstone, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dowrick, Bernard George, B.E., A.M.r.c.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Drew, Gordon Lionel Kingsley, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Drew, William Arthur Henry, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Drummond, Ronald George, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Drupsteen, Jan, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Duckworth, Frederick Warren, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Duckworth, William James Hopkins, B.E., A.M.N.Z.l.E. 
Dudding, William Warwick, B.E. 
Dufll, Robert Lindsay, A.M.I.E.E., A.M'.N,Z.I.E. 
Duffield, Bruce Dudley, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Duflill~ Walter Charles, M.r.c.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
du Fresne, Eric Peter .. 
Duncan, Robert, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Duncan, William Munro, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dunn, Raymond John, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dunne, Melvin Robert, A.M.LC.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dunning, Donald James, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dunning, Keith Macpherson, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dwyer, Brian Peter, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dyhrberg, Alfred, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Early, David Saville, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Easton, Ernest Iveson, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Edgcumbe, George Aubrey Valletort, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Edmundson, Edmund Dolbel, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Eawards, Alfred Thomas, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Edwards, John Anthony, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Edwards, Paul Harper Dickinson, A.M.I.C;E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Edwards, Wilfred Price, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Egan, Brian, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Eggers, Henry William Tamate, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.z.1.E. 
Elam, Claude Herbert, B.SC.(ENG.), M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Elder, Hugh, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Elder, Ian McDonald, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Elliffe, Henry. William, A.M~I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I,.E. 
Elliott, James Duncan, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Elliott, James William, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Elliott, Kenneth Gilbert, A.M.I.E.E. 
Ellis, Arthur Eric Mellor, B.SC.(ENG.) 
Ellis, Cecil Maurice, B.sc.(ENG.) 
Ellis, James Douglas, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ellis, Robert Henry, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Columm2, 

Address· 

Ministry of Works, Westport 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Bryant and May, Wellington 
North Canterbury Catchment Board, Christchurch 
Care of Kofoed and Arnold, 6 Boulcott Terrace, 

Wellington 
Andrew Murray and Partners,. Auckland 
H.M.N.Z. Dockyard, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
47 Stanley Road, Te Aroha 
Marlborough Catchment Board, Blenheim 
Civil Aviation Administration,. Wellington 
Waitaki Electric Power Board, Oamaru 
Sir Alexander Gibb and Partners, Wellington 
South Taranaki Electric Power Board, Hawera 
Southland County Council:, Invercargill 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
Otago Harbour Board~ Dunedin .. 
Whakatane Board Mills, Whakatane 
P. Graham and Son, Christchurch .. 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton 
A. and G. Price Ltd., Auckland 
Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland 
Borough Council, Tauranga .. 
Ministry of Works, Te Mahoe, Whakatane 
Ministry of Works, Greymouth 
Nelson Catchment Board, Nelson 
Ministry of Works, Wellington . . . . 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wairakei .. 
Ministry of Works, Christchurch .. 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Roxburgh 
Dominion Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt 
20 Fitzherbert Terrace, Wellington 
N. and E. S. Paterson Ltd., Dunedin 
Ministry of Works, Auckland .. 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
W.C.C. Transport Department, Wellington 
Certified Concrete Ltd., Auckland 
City Engineer, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Ministry of Works, Mangaknio 
Patent Office, Wellington .. 
Hauraki Catchment Board, Kerepehi 
University of Canterbury, Christchurch .. 
Hume Industries (N.Z.) Ltd., Christchurch .. 
33 Wroxton Terrace, Christchurch 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmerston North 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Steel Construction Co. Auckland .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Westport 
Hume Industries (N.Z.), Wellington 
Downer and Co. Ltd., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Trentham .. 
404 N.Z. Insurance Building, Queen Street, Auckland 
Harbour Board, Greymouth 
Waimate West County Office Manaia 
City Engineer's Office, Dunedin 
Hawke's Bay Catchment Board, Napier 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
Horowhenua County, Levin 
N.Z. Railways, Auckland 
N.Z. Railways, Hamilton 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Dunedin 
City Council, Auckland .. 
Public Trust Building, Dunedin 
Tavistock Road, Waipukurau 
Ministry of Works, Wairoa 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Percy and Henderson Ltd., Hastings 
Ian Macallan and Co., Picton 
Robert James and Don Dunning, Whangarei 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
Messrs Blogg Bros., Contractors, Christchurch 
Paparua County Council, Christchurch 
N.Z. Railways, Wanganui 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Nelson Catchment Board, Nelson .. 
N.Z. Industrial Gases Ltd., Lower Hutt 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Patea County, Patea 
Ohinemuri County Council, Paeroa 
Edwards and Clendon, Wellington 
School of Engineering, Ardmore, via Papakura 
Department of Agriculture, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton 
W.C.C. Electricity Department, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Bitumix Ltd., Hamilton .. 
Ministry of Works, Napier 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland 
Otago Central Electric Power Board, Alexandra 
Arthur Ellis and Co. Ltd., Dunedin 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board, Lower Hutt 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 

'.No. 62 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

1/12/55 
2/12/58 
25/6/52 
31/3/38 

20/11/53, 

3/12/53 
2/8/61 

25/5/27 
30/11/61 
30/8/50 
1/12/55 
22/3/29 
2/6/59 

26/9/58 
9/6/58 

25/9/56 
11/12/56 
29/3/56 

22/12/60 
10/8/61 
15/3/60 
26/9/61 
28/6/61 

25/11/57 
3/4/47 

27/11/58 
11/12/56 

5/2/47 
6/9/50 

20/11/53 
14/12/55 
24/11/55 

7/1/48 
30/11/54 
1/12/59 
29/7/54 
7/6/45 

17/7/45 
8/3/62 

30/3/32 
30/11/61 
10/12/59 
23/11/55 
2/12/57 
28/3/55 
25/9/56 
16/6/26 
7/6/45 

25/11/55 
30/7/54 
16/7/46 
1/10/56 
15/5/52 
2/12/52 
9/12/26 

22/12/60 
4/12/53 

22/12/52 
1/12/54 
17/7/45 
9/9/32 

2/12/59 
8/4/57 

12/12/57 
30/11/61 
31/7/57 
18/4/47 
31/3/38 

28/11/51 
23/11/51 
29/11/50 
24/11/55 

6/6/61 
1/3/50 
3/3/50 

23/11/55 
15/1/41 
14/5/54 

24/11/58 
7/10/48 
16/3/55 
28/2/50 
2/12/59 

25/11/55 
7/11/44 
10/3/54 
13/9/46 
9/12/47 
26/9/58 

24/11/58 
16/9/52 
22/5/52 
27/7/54 
8/4/57 

23/7/28 
10/3/37 

14/12/50 
2/12/40 


