Column. I			
Name			
Currie, Walter James, B.E. Cutler, Kevin Mulqueen, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Cutler, Ralph Bernard, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dalmer, Erle Brooklyn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Danaher, Martin Denis, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Ministr
Cutler, Ralph Bernard, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	•••	Ministr Bryant
Dalmer, Erle Brooklyn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	North
Danaher, Martin Denis, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Darlow, Robert Brockway, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Darroch, Alexander Gordon, A.M.IMECH.E. Davenport, Arthur Egbert, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Davenport, Peter Bradburn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Davidson, Charles Clark, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Davidson, Charles Clark, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Davidson, Geoffrey George, A.M.I.E.E. Davidson, Gorfrey George, A.M.I.E.E. Davidson, Norman Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.Z.I.E. Davidson, Norman Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.Z.I.E. Davis, Vernon Corbett, B.S.C., M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Davis, Athol Reeve, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. Davis, John Edward, B.S.C., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Davis, John Edward, B.S.C., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Davis, Neginald Maurice, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Davis, Nettor Thomas, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dawson, Rex Drayton, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dawson, Robert James, M.I.E.E. Dawson, Robert James, M.I.E.E. De Courcy, Nevinson Russell, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dee, Keith Thomas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dee, Keith Thomas, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dekker, Bernard, A.M.N.Z.I.E. de Lambert, John Richard, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dempsey, James William, M.S.C., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dempsey, James William, M.S.C., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dennison, Noel Carlton, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Derton, Paul Mowbray, A.M.I.E.E. Derton, Paul Mowbray, A.M.I.E.E. Detton, Paul Mowbray, A.M.I.E.E. Dews, Edwin Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dews, Edwin Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dews, Edwin Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dews, Edwin Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dibble, Andrew Mervyn, B.S.C., M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Care o Well
Darlow, Robert Brockway, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Andrey
Davenport, Arthur Egbert, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.		••	H.M.N N.Z. E
Davenport, Peter Bradburn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	47 Star
Davidson, Charles Clark, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Marlbo Civil A
Davidson, Norman Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Waitak
Davies, Vernon Corbett, B.SC., M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Davis, Athol Reeve, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.	••	•••	Sir Ale South
Davis, Dudley Francis	••	••	Southl
Davis, John Edward, B.SC., A.M.N.Z.I.E Davis, Reginald Maurice, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	City E: Otago
Davis, Victor Thomas, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E		••	Whaka
Dawson, Rex Drayton, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Dawson, Robert James, MIEF	••	•••	P. Gra Minist
Dawson, Russell James, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	•••		A. and
De Courcy, Nevinson Russell, A.M.I.C.E	••	••	Metrop Boroug
Dekker, Bernard, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	•••	Minist
de Lambert, John Richard, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Minist
de Liefde, Gysbert Zacharias, A.M.I.MECH.E.	••	••	Nelson Minist
de Lisle, Édwin William, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Post an
Dench, Neville Drayton, B.E., & M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	N.Z. R Minist
Dennison, Noel Carlton, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E.			Minist
Denton, Paul Mowbray, A.M.I.E.E.	••	••	N.Z. E Domin
De Terte, Desmond Arthur, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••		20 Fitz
Dews, Edwin Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	•••	••	N. and
De Terte, Desmond Arthur, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dews, Edwin Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	 .z.i.e.	••	Minista N.Z. E
Dickie, Leslie William	••	••	W.C.C
Dickinson, Ivan John, B.E	••	••	Certific City E
Dickson, Douglas William, B.E			N.Z. E
Dickson, Russell Arthur, B.E., B.SC., M.N.Z.I.E	••	••	Minist: Patent
Dodd, Stanley Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	•••	Haura
Dodd, Thomas Alexander Heathcote, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Univer
Doidge, Oliver Joseph, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	••	•••	Hume 33 Wro
Dickens, Thomas Arthur John, B.SC., B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N Dickie, Leslie William Dickinson, Ivan John, B.E. Dickson, Arthur James, O.B.E., B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Dickson, Douglas William, B.E. Dickson, Russell Arthur, B.E., B.SC., M.N.Z.I.E. Dobson, Joseph, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dodd, Stanley Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dodd, Stanley Arthur, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dodd, Thomas Alexander Heathcote, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Doidge, Frederick Vincent, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Doidge, Frederick Vincent, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Doige, Fregus Martin, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Dokter, Pier Sybren, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Donald, Allan, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Douglas, David Wright, A.M.I.E.E. Douglas, James Stuart, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Douglas, James Stuart, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Downer, Arnold Fielder, M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Downer, John Bruce, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Downer, John Bruce, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	N.Z. E
Dokter, Pier Sydren, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Donald, Allan, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Ministr Steel C
Donaldson, Dawson, B.SC., M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.E	••	••	Post an
Douglas, David Wright, A.M.I.E.E.	••	••	N.Z. E Minist
Douglass, Kenneth, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Hume
Downer, Arnold Fielder, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Downe Ministr
Downey, David Gladstone, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••		404 N.
Downick, Deinard George, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	•••	•••	Harbo Waima
Drew, William Arthur Henry, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		••	City E
Drummond, Ronald George, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Hawke Minist
	•••	•••	Horow
Duckworth, William James Hopkins, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	N.Z. R
Dudding, William Warwick, B.E Duff, Robert Lindsay, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	•••	N.Z. R N.Z. E
Dumeid, Bruce Dudley, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	City C
Duffill, Walter Charles, M.I.C.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. du Fresne, Eric Peter	••	••	Public Tavisto
Duncan, Robert, A.M.N.Z.I.E		••	Minist
Duncan, William Munro, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Dunn, Raymond John, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	•••	••	Minist: Percy a
Dunne, Melvin Robert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	• • • •	Ian Ma
Dunning, Donald James, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Robert
Dwyer, Brian Peter, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	•••	City E Messrs
Dyhrberg, Alfred, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Paparu
	••	•••	N.Z. R N.Z. E
Edgeumbe, George Aubrey Valletort, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Nelson
Edmundson, Edmund Dolbel, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	N.Z. I Minist
Edwards, John Anthony, A.M.N.Z.I.E.		•••	Patea
Edwards, Paul Harper Dickinson, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Ohiner Edwar
	••	•••	School
Eggers, Henry William Tamate, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	••	Depart
Elam, Claude Fierdeft, B.SC. (ENG.), M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	••	•••	Ministr W.C.C
Elder, Hugh, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.		-	N.Z. E
Elder, Hugh, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	• •	••	D: '
Elder, Hugh, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	••	••	
Elder, Hugh, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	•••	 	Ministr Post ar
Elder, Hugh, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	••• ••• •••	 	Minista Post ar Post ar
Elder, Hugh, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	•••	 	Ministr Post ar Post ar Otago Arthur
Elder, Hugh, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · ·	Bitumi Ministr Post ar Otago Arthur Hutt V Ministr
Elder, Hugh, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	· · · • · · • · · • ·	· · · · · · · · ·	Minist Post an Otago Arthur

nL/	AND GAZETTE	110. 02
	Column 2	Column 3
		Date of
	Address	Registration
••	Ministry of Works, Westport	1/12/55
••	Ministry of Works, Wellington	2/12/58 25/6/52
••	Bryant and May, Wellington	31/3/38
•••	Care of Kofoed and Arnold, 6 Boulcott Terrace,	20/11/53
	Wellington	
••	Andrew Murray and Partners, Auckland	3/12/53 2/8/61
	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	25/5/27
••	47 Stanley Road, Te Aroha	30/11/61
••	Marlborough Catchment Board, Blenheim	30/8/50
•••	Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington	1/12/55 22/3/29
	Sir Alexander Gibb and Partners, Wellington	2/6/59
••	South Taranaki Electric Power Board, Hawera	26/9/58
••	Southland County Council, Invercargill	9/6/58 25/9/56
••	Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin	11/12/56
••	Whakatane Board Mills, Whakatane	29/3/56
••	P. Graham and Son, Christchurch	$\frac{22}{12} \frac{60}{61}$
•••	Ministry of Works, Hamilton A. and G. Price Ltd., Auckland	10/8/61 15/3/60
	Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland	26/9/61
••	Borough Council, Tauranga	28/6/61
••	Ministry of Works, Te Mahoe, Whakatane Ministry of Works, Greymouth	25/11/57 3/4/47
••	Nelson Catchment Board, Nelson	27/11/58
••	Ministry of Works, Wellington	11/12/56
••	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	5/2/47
••	N.Z. Railways, Wellington	6/9/50 20/11/53
•••	Ministry of Works, Christchurch	14/12/55
••	N.Z. Electricity Department, Roxburgh	24/11/55
•••	Dominion Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt 20 Fitzherbert Terrace, Wellington	7/1/48 30/11/54
	N. and E. S. Paterson Ltd., Dunedin	1/12/59
••	Ministry of Works, Auckland	29/7/54
••	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	7/6/45 17/7/45
••	Certified Concrete Ltd., Auckland	8/3/62
••	City Engineer, Auckland	30/3/32
••	N.Z. Electricity Department, Christchurch	30/11/61
••	Ministry of Works, Mangaknio Patent Office, Wellington	10/12/59 23/11/55
••	Hauraki Catchment Board, Kerepehi	2/12/57
••	University of Canterbury, Christchurch	28/3/55
••	Hume Industries (N.Z.) Ltd., Christchurch	25/9/56
•••	33 Wroxton Terrace, Christchurch N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmerston North	16/6/26 7/6/45
	Ministry of Works, Wellington	25/11/55
••	Steel Construction Co. Auckland	30/7/54
••	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	16/7/46 1/10/56
••	Ministry of Works, Westport	15/5/52
••	Ministry of Works, Westport	2/12/52
••	Downer and Co. Ltd., Wellington	9/12/26 22/12/60
••	404 N.Z. Insurance Building, Queen Street, Auckland	4/12/53
••	Harbour Board, Greymouth	22/12/52
••	Waimate West County Office Manaia	1/12/54
••	City Engineer's Office, Dunedin Hawke's Bay Catchment Board, Napier	17/7/45 9/9/32
	Ministry of Works, Auckland	2/12/59
••	Horowhenua County, Levin	8/4/57
••	N.Z. Railways, Auckland N.Z. Railways, Hamilton	12/12/57 30/11/61
•••	N.Z. Railways, Hamilton N.Z. Electricity Department, Dunedin	31/7/57
••	City Council, Auckland	18/4/47
••	Public Trust Building, Dunedin Tavistock Road, Waipukurau	31/3/38 28/11/51
••	Ministry of Works, Wairoa	23/11/51
	Ministry of Works, Wellington	29/11/50
••	Percy and Henderson Ltd., Hastings	24/11/55
•••	Ian Macallan and Co., Picton Robert James and Don Dunning, Whangarei	6/6/61 1/3/50
•••	City Engineer's Department, Wellington	3/3/50
••	Messrs Blogg Bros., Contractors, Christchurch	23/11/55
••	Paparua County Council, Christchurch	15/1/41 14/5/54
•••	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	$\frac{14}{11}$
••	Nelson Catchment Board, Nelson	7/10/48
••	N.Z. Industrial Gases Ltd., Lower Hutt	16/3/55 28/2/50
••	Ministry of Works, Wellington	2/12/59
	Ohinemuri County Council, Paeroa	25/11/55
••	Edwards and Clendon, Wellington School of Engineering, Ardmore, via Papakura	7/11/44 10/3/54
· · · ·	Department of Agriculture, Wellington	13/9/46
	Ministry of Works, Hamilton	9/12/47
••	W.C.C. Electricity Department, Wellington	26/9/58
••	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	24/11/58 16/9/52
•••	Ministry of Works, Napier	22/5/52
••	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	27/7/54
••	Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland Otago Central Electric Power Board, Alexandra	8/4/57 23/7/28
••	Arthur Ellis and Co. Ltd., Dunedin	10/3/37
••	Arthur Ellis and Co. Ltd., Dunedin Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board, Lower Hutt	
••	Ministry of Works, Wellington	2/12/40